A&E

A&E HD

ABC

ABC HD

Action Cinemax
American Heroes
American Heroes HD
AMC

AMC HD

Animal Planet
Animal Planet HD
AXS TV HD

BBC America

BEK Sports Plus West
BEK Sports Plus East
BET Soul

Big Ten Network
Bloomberg
Bloomberg HD
Boomerang

Bravo

Bravo HD

CBS - Minot

CBS - Williston

CBS HD - Minot

CBS HD - Williston
CBS Sports

CBS Sports HD
Cinemax

Cinemax HD

CMT

CMT HD

CMT Music

CNBC

CNBC HD

CNN

College Sports Atlantic
College Sports Central
College Sports Pacific
Comedy Central
Comedy Central HD
Cooking Channel
Court TV Mysteries
Cowboy Channel
CSPAN

CW

CW HD

Destination America
Destination America HD
Discovery

Discovery HD
Discovery Family
Discovery Family HD
Discovery Life
Disney

Disney HD

Disney Jr.

Disney Jr. HD
Disney XD

Disney XD HD

DIY

DIY HD

E!

377
229
429
68

368
227
205
405
a4

344
252

452

Alphabetical Channel Guide:

E! HD

ESPN

ESPN HD

ESPN 2

ESPN 2 HD

ESPN Classic
ESPN NEWS
ESPN NEWS HD
ESPNU

ESPNU HD

EWTN

FLIX

Food Network
Food Network HD
Fox

Fox HD

Fox Business Network

Fox Business Network HD

Fox News Channel
Fox News Channel HD
Fox Sports 2

Fox Sports 2 HD
Freeform

Freeform HD

FSN

FSN HD

FSN+ HD

FX

FXHD

FX Movie Channel
FX Movie Channel HD
FXX

FXX HD

fyi

fyi HD

GAC

GAC HD

Game Show Network
GOLF

GOLF HD

Hallmark

Hallmark HD
Hallmark Movies and
Mysteries

Hallmark Movies and
Mysteries HD

HBO

HBO HD

HBO 2

HBO Comedy

HBO Family

HBO Signature

HBO Zone

HDNet Movies

Heroes & Icons/BEK Sports

HGTV
HGTV HD
History
History HD
HLN

HMC

HMC HD
HSN

226
21
78
378
82
9
83
33
333
241
441
66
5
207
208
407
237
204
508
453
60
360
69
369
245
244
246
56
356
10

"
310
31
49
349
12
102
103
30
330
55
355
238
438
248
239
439
228
38
338
84
384
85
385
73
373
100
101
6
306
307
308
309

IFC
Inspiration
Investigation Discovery

Investigation Discovery HD

Justice

KX Weather

Laff

Lifetime

Lifetime HD

LMN

LMN HD

MavTV

Me TV

MidcoSN

MidcoSN 2

MidcoSN HD
Military History

MLB

More Cinemax
MotorTrend

MSNBC

MSNBC HD

MTV

MTV HD

MTV 2

MTV Classic

mtvU

National Geographic
National Geographic HD
NBC - Minot

NBC - Williston

NBC HD - Minot
NBC HD - Williston
NBC Sports Network
NBC Sports Network HD
NCC Local Channel
NFL Red Zone

NFL Red Zone HD
NFL Network

NFL Network HD
Nickelodeon
Nickelodeon HD
Nick Jr.

Nick Jr. HD
NickMusic
Nicktoons

Nicktoons HD

The Olympic Channel
Outdoor Channel
Outdoor Channel HD
OWN

OWN HD

Oxygen

Oxygen HD
Paramount Network
Paramount Network HD
Pay Per View SD
Pay Per View HD
PBS

PBS HD

PBS 2

PBS 3

PBS 4

372
240
520
509
37
337
521
4
341
51
351
47
45
345
16
316
42
342
70
370
230
7
225
425
80

QvC

RFD TV

Science Channel
Science Channel HD
SEC

SEC HD

Showtime

Showtime 2
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Family
Showtime HD
Showtime Next
Showtime Women
Showtime Showcase
SPEED (FS1)

SPEED HD (FS1HD)
Sportsman Channel
Starz

Starz HD

Starz Encore

Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz InBlack

Starz Comedy

Starz Cinema

Starz Edge

Starz Kids & Family
Sundance

SyFy

SyFy HD

TBS

TBS HD

Turner Classic Movies

Turner Classic Movies HD

TeenNick

The Movie Channel
ThrillerMAX
TLC

TLC HD

TMC XTRA
TNT

TNT HD

Travel Channel
Travel Channel HD
truTVv

TV Land

TV Land HD
TWC

TWC HD

USA

USA HD

VH1

VH1HD

Vice TV
WDAY’Z Xtra
We TV

We TV HD
WGN

WATCH ‘TILL YA DROP!

Your entertainment
enjoyment awaits!

% NICC
ADVANCED TV

701-568-3331
www.nccray.com



Economy Package Basic Package i
HBO Premium
/mo, — Includes Economy Package & watchTVeverywhere /mo, 500 HBO
o 501 HBO2 504 HBO Comedy
2 Cw 21 Inspiration 22 SPEED (FS1) 75 Syfy 502 HBO Signature 505 HBO Zone
4 Fox 79 Heroes & Icons/BEK Sports 24 CBS Sports 76  Bravo 503 HBO Famil
p amily 506 HBO HD
5 MeTV 81  Court TV Mystery 25  ESPNU 77 EXX
6 PBS 82 Justice 26 ESPN 78 Investigation Discovery . ”
7  WDAY’Z Xtra 83 Laff 27 ESPN?2 80 WGN Cinemax Premium
9 KX Weather 302 CWHD 28 ESPN Classic 84 OWN 507 Cinemax
10  NBC — Minot 304 Fox HD 29 ESPN NEWS 85 Oxygen ) ) .
N NBC - Williston 306 PBS HD 30 NFL Network 322 SPEED HD (FSTHD) 508 More Cinemax 510 Action Cinemax
12 NCC Local Channel 307 PBS 2 31 FSN 324 CBS Sports HD 509 ThrillerMax 511  Cinemax HD
13 CBS — Minot 308 PBS 3 32 A&E ggg EEEE%ED
14 CBS - Williston 309 PBS4 33 Lifetime ; :
5 ABe 310 NBC HD — Minot 34 Animal Planet 327 ESPN 2 HD Showtime & The Movie Channel
16 TWC 311 NBC HD — Williston 35 Discovery g;g E‘SFT\"_'EEWS HD 512 Showtime
17 CSPAN 313 CBS HD - Minot gs !I-_|Il_sctory 331 FSNHD 513 Showtime 2 518  Showtime Women
18 QvC 314 CBS HD - Williston 38 Outdoor Channel 332 A&E HD 514  Showtime Extreme 519 FLIX
19 HSN 315 ABCHD - 515 Showtime Showcase 520 The Movie Channel
316 c 39 HGTV 333 Lifetime HD
20 EWTN 1 TWC HD 40 TBS 334 Animal Planet HD 516  Showtime Next 521 TMC XTRA
41 TNT 335 Discovery HD 517 Showtime Family 522 Showtime HD
. 42  USA 336 History HD
Expanded Basic Package 43 Cowboy Channel 337 TLCHD STARZ & Encore
44  Hallmark 338 Outdoor Channel HD
— Includes Economy, Basic Package /mo, 45 TVland 339 HGTV HD 523 Starz
& watchTVever };7 I 46 RFDTV 340 TBS HD 524  Starz Cinema
ywhere .
) } 47 TruTV 341 TNT HD 525 Starz Edge 531  Starz Encore Classic
201 College Sports Atlantic 249 Disney Jr. 48 Food Network 342 USAHD 526  Starz Kids & Family 532  Starz Encore Suspense
202 College Sports Central 250 Boomerang 49  NBC Sports Network 344 Hallmark HD 527  Starz InBlack 533  Starz Encore Black
203 College Sports Pacific 252 Hallmark Movies & 50 Sportsman Channel 345 TV Land HD 528 S c d 534 StarzE Acti
204 MLB Mysteries 51  Travel Channel 348 Food Network HD tarz Comedy arz encore Action
205 GOLF 405 GOLF HD 52 DIV 349 NBC Sports HD 529 Starz Encore 535 Starz Encore Family
207 MidcoSN 406 Big Ten Network 53  Disney Channel 351 Travel HD 530 Starz Encore Westerns 536  Starz HD
208 MidcoSN 2 407 MidcoSN HD 54  Disney XD 352 DIY HD
209 Fox Sports 2 409 Fox Sports 2 HD 55  Nickelodeon 353 Disney HD . L.
312% iEC 2 4‘I202 §EC HD , 56 National Geographic 354 Disney XD Additional Pricing:
ooking Channel 4 cience Channel HD 57 CNBC 355 Nickelodeon HD A .
222 Science Channel 423 Discovery Family HD 356 Nati |G hic HD Actlvatlon_.._. $25 Additional Set Top
58 AMC ational Geographic Includes wiring to (2) TVs Box ... $5.95/mo
223 Discovery Family 425 We TV HD 59  Freeform 357 CNBCHD o 9 ) s y .
: ; Additional would be charged NCC maintains ownership of
224 BBC America 429 fyi HD 60 MSNBC 358 AMCHD ) h
based on time and materials the boxes and they must be
225 WeTV 432 Bloomberg HD 61 HLN 359 Freeform HD 3 L
ZaelliEC 435 Destination America HD R el 360 MSNBC HD used. e e e e
227 Game Shovy Network 437 American Heroes HD 63 WEdNaslehannel 363 Fox News Channel HD Whole Home DVR may appl); to TV prices
228 The Olympic Channel 438  Nick Jr. HD 64 Fox Business Network 364 Fox Business Network HD Feature ... $9.95/mo. ’
225 i 439 NickToons HD 63 1 365 E!HD
230 Vice TV 441 LMN HD 66  MavTV 367 CMTHD Pay Per View available to residential customers. Pricing depends on specific event.
232 Bloomberg 442 FX Movie Channel HD 67 CMT 368 GAC HD
T TR i Gic
Iscovery Lite alimar ovies 370 VH1HD
285 Destir_1ation America Mysteries HD ?g \'\;III:/ 371 Comedy Central HD watch TVeverywhere
237 Amencan Heroes 453 MotorTrend 71 Comedy Central 373 Paramount Network HD )
238, o XS 72  Turner Classic Movies 374 FXHD FREE to all video
239 RS (455 _iDNel g 7)o t Network 375 SyFy HD customers! Stream your
240 TeenNick 456 BEK Sports Plus West . 576 Bravo HD Ters: Y :
241 LMN 457 BEK Sports Plus East 377 EXX HD favorite channels and
242 FX Movie Channel 378 Investigation Discovery HD programming from
243 CMT Music 0 380 FSN+HD your tablet, PC
244 MTV Classic B —. L —f m— ’ ’
245 MTV 2 [{ﬁ] REDZONE sﬂvifs ggg 8\)?;,2;'3,_”3 smartphone or
e 102 ERedAoNC 601-650 Stingray Music Channels laptop!
247 BET Soul 103 NFL RedZone HD gray ptop:

248 NickMusic - 10-20



